Alkoholfreie Getranke

‘|.' Caffé

Pasta

Nudeln mit Wodka-Sahnesol3e

&)

Pizza

&

w Pizza Vegetarisch

Burgers

e Cheesebur ger

Schnitzel

‘: Schnitzel

19

10



Chicken

Huhn

e GebratenesHuhn

PizzaKlein - @ 22cm

e Italien

Coffee

@ Espresso

K affee

O Kafe

22

14

10

10
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